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DEVELOPING AN ASSET MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

#

Intended for Real Property, 
boon to Programmers
§ 135 locations, 44 MSF
§ Visually depict how 

facilities are utilized

Space 
Utilization

10-year capital investment 
planning, ancillary impact to 
preventative maintenance
§ 135 locations, 18 MSF
§ Standardization via BUILDER

Facility 
Condition

Web-based boundary maps 
with PDF Real Estate 
instruments attached to the 
parcel
§ 74 locations
§ Accurate boundary 

surveys/parcel mapping

Boundary 
Mapping



VERMONT ARMY NATIONAL GUARD
BUILDER IMPLEMENTATION 

#



USCG BUILDER PROGRAM

#

1.
BUILDER Implementation 

Planning 3.
Policy/Guidance Review

5.
CG Dataset Integration

7.
Pilot Efforts 8.

Training

9.
Support

2.
Workshop

4.
Business Workflow 

Analysis
6.

Data Hosting





CONTACT US
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Director, Asset Management
Colby Hoefar CFM, LEED AP
colby.hoefar@tetratech.com

Project Manager
Brandon Jones
brandon.jones@tetratech.com

Senior Architect, Project Manager
Jacene Phillips RA, AIA
jacene.phillips@tetratech.com

Project Manager
Justin Klein
justin.klein@tetratech.com

Project Manager
Chris Tilstra CPMT, CIAQ, PMC
chris.tilstra@tetratech.com

Project Manager
Sarah Deane
sarah.deane@tetratech.com


